Frauenhof

Channel Hooks and Manhole Cover Lifters
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Article no. Description

Channel Hook SH-70, sharply
durved at the bottom, L-shaped
Channel Hook SH-80, sharply

190948

190948-80 durved at the bottom, L-shaped
Channel Hook SH-85, sharply
190948-85 durved at the bottom, L-shaped
Channel Hook SH-90, sharply
190948-90 durved at the bottom, L-shaped
AT Channel Hook SH-100, sharply

durved at the bottom, L-shaped

Article no.

280330

Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Stainless steel

Description

70 cm

80 cm

85 cm

90 cm

100 cm

Manhole cover lifter “Titan-Alu”, facilitates opening of and enables hazard-free closing of man-
hole covers, suitable for oil separator, gas, water or cable manhole covers




