

## **Channel Hooks and Manhole Cover Lifters**



Article no.	Description	Material	
190948	Channel Hook SH-70, sharply durved at the bottom, L-shaped	Stainless steel	70 cm
190948-80	Channel Hook SH-80, sharply durved at the bottom, L-shaped	Stainless steel	80 cm
190948-85	Channel Hook SH-85, sharply durved at the bottom, L-shaped	Stainless steel	85 cm
190948-90	Channel Hook SH-90, sharply durved at the bottom, L-shaped	Stainless steel	90 cm
190948-100	Channel Hook SH-100, sharply durved at the bottom, L-shaped	Stainless steel	100 cm
Article no.		Description	
280330	Manhole cover lifter "Titan-Alu", facilitates opening of and enables hazard-free closing of man- hole covers, suitable for oil separator, gas, water or cable manhole covers		